
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU WARLORD Last start Masters winner RIS, 12/11/2022, R3, M 1M 1M 4M M1/2J. Mcfadyen 521606 25/0266

 2 ART ROYAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 6P M1/2B. Keene 496968 15/0211

 3 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 22/11/2022, R11, M 2M 8M 6P M2/1/2N. Holloway 508565 22/0188

 4 WINLOCK ON TOP Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R4, P 4P 2M 3M M2/1/2R. Edwards 521013 33/0248

 5 HUDSON BOLT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 7M M2/2/1P. Tobin 526502 20/0163

 6 ICE REINA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R11, M 6M 5M 6P M2/2/1B. Moroney 527512 15/0110

 7 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R7, C 7C 5C 4M M3/1D. Wright 525746 10/0153

 8 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R11, M 6M 4M 4M M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 6/0126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONE MASTER Last start placegetter IPS, 09/03/2022, R6, 2 2P 7P 7P 4/1/1N. Goodwin 541885 7/4201

 2 ROLLED YOU Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3G. Kedwell 555162 2/1155

 3 STEEL PANTHER Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1150

 4 ZIPPER MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4R. Lee 544595 1/0134

 5 BOLD COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3B. Keene 543956 4/1207

 6 SWEET CREATURE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2R. Maguire 541883 3/2147

 7 IBIZA Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 8P 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/1126

 8 JETT THE BEST Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Hensing 528591 3/2208

 9 MULBERRY MAN Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1E. Borg 544700 7/4177

 10 VILLAGE LANE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4T. Ball 551415 1/0173

 11 OH REUBEN Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R11, P (FEL)P 4P 3P 5/3J. Gatt 539293 2/1168

 12 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0161

 13 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 7P (FEL)P 2P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3159

 14 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 3Y 5/3B. Bell 542226 2/1151

 15 PATCHY RUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/3P. Akers 555463 2/1150

 16 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3Y 5P 5/3R. Hoare 495175 6/1111

 17 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 4P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/0108

 18 OUR GIRL AMBER Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1108

 19 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4K. Harmey 532322 1/096

 20 ANA KOHAI 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/093

 21 DEADLY QUALITY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4K. Fogarty 541858 1/082

 22 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075

 23 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/072

 24 AT RANDOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/568

 25 SPICY GIRL Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R9, Y 8Y 8P 8P 5/4J. Forbes 540233 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ROLLED YOU Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3G. Kedwell 555162 2/1155

 2 STEEL PANTHER Last start winner GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1150

 3 ZIPPER MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4R. Lee 544595 1/0134

 4 BOLD COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3B. Keene 543956 4/1207

 5 SWEET CREATURE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2R. Maguire 541883 3/2147

 6 IBIZA Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 8P 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/1126

 7 JETT THE BEST Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Hensing 528591 3/2208

 8 MULBERRY MAN Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1E. Borg 544700 7/4177

 9 VILLAGE LANE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4T. Ball 551415 1/0173

 10 OH REUBEN Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R11, P (FEL)P 4P 3P 5/3J. Gatt 539293 2/1168

 11 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0161

 12 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 7P (FEL)P 2P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3159

 13 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 3Y 5/3B. Bell 542226 2/1151

 14 PATCHY RUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/3P. Akers 555463 2/1150

 15 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3Y 5P 5/3R. Hoare 495175 6/1111

 16 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 4P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/0108

 17 OUR GIRL AMBER Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 2P 5/3G. Ball 544741 2/1108

 18 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4K. Harmey 532322 1/096

 19 ANA KOHAI 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/093

 20 DEADLY QUALITY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4K. Fogarty 541858 1/082

 21 ASHYAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075

 22 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/072

 23 AT RANDOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/568

 24 SPICY GIRL Weighted points score RIS, 12/11/2022, R9, Y 8Y 8P 8P 5/4J. Forbes 540233 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STUCK IN MUD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 548787 0/0110

 2 FULL OF ZIP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/11/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0112

 3 MONKEY PAW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/09/2022, R1, P 5P 3P M/1M. Smith 553235 0/088

 4 MUNSTER MAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/10/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 3P M/1J. Collison 545058 0/080

 5 SERIOUS QUALITY First start M/1K. Fogarty 538070 0/00

 6 STEVIE NISMO First start M/1N. Mason 554239 0/00

 7 MINI MOO COW First start M/1R. Maguire 541881 0/00

 8 I'M LITTLE TOO First start M/1J. Flipp 555050 0/00

 9 HOIST CHAIN First start M/1G. Kedwell 555163 0/00

 10 MELBOURNE STREET 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Sweeney 559255 0/033

 11 HEROIC HAZEL 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 7P M/1L. Sweeney 559259 0/033

 12 FIRE ME Weighted points score TAR, 23/03/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1S. Rees 545203 0/072

 13 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 14 SHADOW DOLL Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 4P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/048

 15 LADY BUG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6Y M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/044

 16 TINY POLO Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P M/1G. Kedwell 555161 0/042

 17 SAFETY SAM 2 Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 8Y 5Y M/1M. Lill 558571 0/039

 18 MOPOKE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P 7P M/1A. Woods 553226 0/039

 19 OPAL RAID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 5P 8P M/1D. Berwick 557790 0/039

4 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 November 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2M. Johnson 551250 5/4153

 2 RISING DAWN Last start winner GOS, 22/11/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 4P 4/1/2P. Tobin 543161 7/6117

 3 LIBERTY ANNE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2B. Keene 543958 8/6312

 4 MANILA BRAE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/1G. Ball 541965 8/6195

 5 HUDSON BOLT 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 22/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 7M 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17163

 6 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GRA, 22/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 545275 5/4207

 7 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 4/1/1P. Akers 542196 8/7186

 8 JOHNNY RED Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2J. Miles 555464 3/2225

 9 GET JUAN Last start winner GOS, 22/11/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3R. Gore 551606 2/1213

 10 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 4/3204

 11 MELISSA'S LOUISE Last start placegetter GOS, 22/11/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/1138

 12 TIA'S ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 22/11/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 5/4129

 13 GOLD FEVER Last start Provincial winner MEP, 02/11/2022, R11 1P (FEL)P 1C 5/3L. Goodwin 552302 4/1256

 14 WINLOCK APPLES Last start Provincial winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 3/1159

 15 ICE REINA 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 28/02/2022, R10, P 6M 5M 6P 5/1B. Moroney 527512 15/6110

 16 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2T. Roche 540119 4/2216

 17 ART ROYAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1B. Keene 496968 15/11211

 18 FRANK AND VIE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2G. Kedwell 545960 4/2183

 19 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10177

 20 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5174

 21 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1171

 22 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1P. Akers 542202 4/3153

 23 PATCHY RUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/3P. Akers 555463 2/1150

 24 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GRA, 22/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/2138

 25 NABIAC SUNSET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3A. Woods 551781 2/1135

 26 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/6123

 27 NULA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0111

 28 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 4P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/0108

 29 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0108

 30 ELLE'S FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/0105

 31 BRONZE MILE Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 8P 5/2F. Cini 534205 3/296
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ANA KOHAI 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/093

 33 STARLIGHT TINA Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4T. Roche 540121 1/087

 34 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 5Y 2Y 8P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/083

 35 ILLEGAL POINT Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7Y 5/4C. Windle 545945 1/076

 36 ASHYAH 3 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075

 37 IS A COCO Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4G. Ball 558826 1/069

 38 AT RANDOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/568

 39 PIPER FIRE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R5, C 7C 6Y 7P 5/3J. Forbes 535506 4/167

 40 CASTING VOTE Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3F. Cini 553160 2/162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOHNNY RED Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2J. Miles 555464 3/2225

 2 GET JUAN Last start winner GOS, 22/11/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3R. Gore 551606 2/1213

 3 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 4/3204

 4 MELISSA'S LOUISE Last start placegetter GOS, 22/11/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3M. Edwards 538832 2/1138

 5 TIA'S ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 22/11/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 5/4129

 6 GOLD FEVER Last start Provincial winner MEP, 02/11/2022, R11 1P (FEL)P 1C 5/3L. Goodwin 552302 4/1256

 7 WINLOCK APPLES Last start Provincial winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 3/1159

 8 ICE REINA 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 28/02/2022, R10, P 6M 5M 6P 5/1B. Moroney 527512 15/6110

 9 STARLIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2T. Roche 540119 4/2216

 10 ART ROYAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1B. Keene 496968 15/11211

 11 FRANK AND VIE Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2G. Kedwell 545960 4/2183

 12 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10177

 13 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5174

 14 WINLOCK ONE OUT Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1171

 15 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1P. Akers 542202 4/3153

 16 PATCHY RUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R4, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/3P. Akers 555463 2/1150

 17 ZIPPING RENEGADE Weighted points score GRA, 22/11/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/2L. Goodwin 538795 3/2138

 18 NABIAC SUNSET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3A. Woods 551781 2/1135

 19 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1A. Woods 529611 7/6123

 20 NULA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0111

 21 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0108

 22 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 4P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/0108

 23 ELLE'S FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4A. Groizard 534619 1/0105

 24 BRONZE MILE Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 8P 5/2F. Cini 534205 3/296

 25 ANA KOHAI 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4B. Yates 529728 1/093

 26 STARLIGHT TINA Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4T. Roche 540121 1/087

 27 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 5Y 2Y 8P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/083

 28 ILLEGAL POINT Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7Y 5/4C. Windle 545945 1/076

 29 ASHYAH 3 Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/075

 30 IS A COCO Weighted points score MAT, 14/11/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4G. Ball 558826 1/069

 31 AT RANDOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/1T. Ball 542580 7/568
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PIPER FIRE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R5, C 7C 6Y 7P 5/3J. Forbes 535506 4/167

 33 CASTING VOTE Weighted points score GOS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3F. Cini 553160 2/162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY'S CHEVY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 4P 2/1/2N. Goodwin 532657 10/9285

 2 PRINCELY SUM Last start winner GAR, 28/09/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2G. Greene 541389 7/6249

 3 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 3/1/2S. Kedwell 540173 8/6288

 4 BLAZING KOHANA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 22/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 3/1/1B. Moroney 552328 6/5285

 5 SMOOTH JACK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 12/6225

 6 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Last start winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2M. Johnson 551250 5/4153

 7 RISING DAWN Last start winner GOS, 22/11/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 4P 4/1/2P. Tobin 543161 7/6117

 8 LIBERTY ANNE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2B. Keene 543958 8/6312

 9 MANILA BRAE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/1G. Ball 541965 8/6195

 10 HUDSON BOLT 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 22/11/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 7M 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17163

 11 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GRA, 22/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 545275 5/4207

 12 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 4/1/1P. Akers 542196 8/7186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHILI HORIZON Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R2, P 2P M/1R. Shearer 554249 0/0134

 2 STUCK IN MUD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1B. Smoothy 548787 0/0110

 3 FULL OF ZIP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/11/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0112

 4 MUNSTER MAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/10/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 3P M/1J. Collison 545058 0/080

 5 ELLE'S SHADOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 6P (FEL)P 2P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/072

 6 ORSON VICTORY First start M/1R. Mccolm 551847 0/00

 7 MONEY'S ON First start M/1C. Hensing 555462 0/00

 8 AUSSIE OPHIRA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R1, C 8C 4P 6P M/1D. Wright 553753 0/072

 9 MIDGET ZEAL Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 7P M/1J. Murray 554997 0/062

 10 OKAY BOOMER Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1M. Smith 558918 0/061

 11 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score RIC, 09/11/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/042

 12 MOPOKE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P 7P M/1A. Woods 553226 0/039

 13 SAFETY SAM 1 Weighted points score RIS, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 8Y 5Y M/1M. Lill 558571 0/039

10 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 November 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EUREKA REMI Last start winner GAR, 18/11/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Woods 545215 8/4180

 2 RUBY SANNETTE Last start placegetter TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1K. Johnson 538629 7/6222

 3 TALL ORDER Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0150

 4 NABIAC SUNSET 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/0135

 5 GO JACK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 8P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/196

 6 LEKTRA LAD Dropping in grade CAS, 18/11/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 545992 11/5267

 7 KINLOCH BABE Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2R. Lee 552249 5/2219

 8 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 548370 8/5210

 9 ALLEGATION Weighted points score GRA, 22/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4L. Goodwin 545553 1/0198

 10 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score GRA, 22/11/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 9/3180

 11 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2174

 12 NUT WING Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3E. Borg 544699 4/1153

 13 DRINK CRUISERS Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4M. Sultana 549419 2/0150

 14 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 556077 2/0114

 15 YARELI BALE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4K. Barber 538681 3/0111

 16 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R5, C 6C 6P 4P 5/4G. Masterson 536398 3/089

 17 PARTY DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R11, P 7P 8Y 7P 5/4J. Forbes 532663 7/075

 18 PIPER FIRE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R5, C 7C 6Y 7P 5/2J. Forbes 535506 4/267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALL ORDER Last start placegetter GAR, 19/11/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0150

 2 NABIAC SUNSET 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/0135

 3 GO JACK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/11/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 8P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/196

 4 LEKTRA LAD Dropping in grade CAS, 18/11/2022, R10, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 545992 11/5267

 5 KINLOCH BABE Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2R. Lee 552249 5/2219

 6 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 5/1M. Davidson 548370 8/5210

 7 ALLEGATION Weighted points score GRA, 22/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4L. Goodwin 545553 1/0198

 8 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score GRA, 22/11/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 9/3180

 9 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2174

 10 NUT WING Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 7P 5/3E. Borg 544699 4/1153

 11 DRINK CRUISERS Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4M. Sultana 549419 2/0150

 12 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 556077 2/0114

 13 YARELI BALE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4K. Barber 538681 3/0111

 14 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R5, C 6C 6P 4P 5/4G. Masterson 536398 3/089

 15 PARTY DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R11, P 7P 8Y 7P 5/4J. Forbes 532663 7/075

 16 PIPER FIRE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R5, C 7C 6Y 7P 5/2J. Forbes 535506 4/267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE SCHNAPS Last start placegetter GAR, 08/10/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Wood 533677 1/0189

 2 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 534562 3/0183

 3 YARELI BALE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2K. Barber 538681 3/2111

 4 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0108

 5 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 536830 1/0105

 6 GO JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4B. Hampton 542638 3/096

 7 DAME GUINEVERE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R5, C 6C 6P 4P 5/2G. Masterson 536398 3/289

 8 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2R. Browne 543978 3/281

 9 WORKING BEE Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/074

 10 SCARLETT'S GEM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1C. Hensing 551572 0/0115

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 November 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONNIE GOLD Last start winner GAR, 19/11/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 1P 3/1/2T. Desira 544425 7/6213

 2 SHEBA'S JAFFA Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 6/5300

 3 BLAZING KOHANA 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 22/11/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 3/1/1B. Moroney 552328 6/5285

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 November 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 3P 1/1G. Grimwood 544060 9/7186

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 November 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SERENGETI Last start placegetter CAS, 18/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 5C 2/1/2B. Wakem 538352 12/7267

 2 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R8, C 2C 5C 6C 2/1/1N. Holloway 543676 14/9248

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 November 2022 - 08:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOOTH JACK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/11/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 12/5225

 2 ROTHWELL CHUNK Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 546886 9/5179
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SCARLETT'S GEM 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1C. Hensing 551572 0/0115

 2 SIN BIN SAMMY Last start placegetter MAT, 21/11/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1M. Davidson 558433 0/0106

 3 SUNRISE SURPRISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/10/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0114

 4 CANENT PERCY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 25/10/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 3P M/1P. Mattress 549393 0/092

 5 AUSSIE OPHIRA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R1, C 8C 4P 6P M/1D. Wright 553753 0/072

 6 MOPOKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 6P 7P M/1A. Woods 553226 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE KATE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 4/1/2R. Wright 540245 12/499
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 November 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUBLIN MY MONEY Weighted points score MAT, 21/11/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4B. May 539564 4/0180
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